Milton (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Heslop Rd

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 22 2:00pm ET

Lot

0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336

Title

Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Lot

Pots And Pans And Cutlery Lot

Kitchen Lot
Appliance Lot
Step Stool Lot

Dining Table And Chairs

Bench

Cups And Saucers Lot
Sadler Teapot, and more
China Cabinet

Decor Lot

Chinaand glassware
Chair

End Tables

Sofa

Chair

Coffee And End Tables
Decor Lot

Phone Lot

Print

Kroehler Armchair
Book Cases

Decor Lot

Christmas Lot

Floor Lamps

Bar Cart

Assorted Furniture Lot
Television Lot

Misc Lot

Chair

Wicker Lot

Table And Chairs

12

05/05/24 01:40:14

Auction Closes. Fri, May 112:00pm ET

Lot

0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369

Title

Health Lot

Linen Lot

Dresser

Night Stands

Bed Lot

Lamp Lot

Wicker Chair
Dresser

Television Lot
Slide Projector And Screen
Trunk

Table And Benches
Cleaning Lot
Microwave

Golf Clubs

Desk Lot

Clock Lot

Chair

Coffee Table
Futon

Mirror

Sewing Lot
Exercise Lot
Cabinets

Salt And Peppers
Salt And Peppers
Salt And Peppers
Salt And Peppers
Salt And Peppers
Doll And Pram Lot
Spoons And Rack
Spoons And Rack
Record Album Lot



Lot

0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390

Title

Luggage Lot

Decor Lot

Vanity On Bench
Night Tables

Bed

Dresser

Dresser

Lamp Lot

Book And Book Case Lot
Art

Drill Press

Grinder

Scroll Saw

Wood Turning Lathe
Shop Vac

Crocks

Circular Saw

Table Saw

Vintage Cell Phones Lot
Desk And Chair
Prints

05/05/24 01:40:14

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

